
Black Bear

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 0 0 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 8 0 0 3 2 3 4 3 7 3 5

Deidda David (01/1420) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 1 3 7 3 7 3 8

Agostini Giacomo (01/2195) 0 0 1 2 3 5 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 4 1 3 2 3

Greggio Michele (01/2190) 0 0 3 4 1 2 3 3 3 5 0 0 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 0

Agostini Massimo (01/1827) 0 0 2 0 2 3 3 2 2 6 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 3 2 3

Galvan Nicola (01/2191) 0 0 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 5 0 0 1 0

Casellato Marco (01/1469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 24 43 1,79

Deidda David 01/1420 16 34 2,12

Agostini Giacomo 01/2195 15 21 1,40

Greggio Michele 01/2190 15 20 1,33

Agostini Massimo 01/1827 17 17 1,00

Galvan Nicola 01/2191 9 12 1,33

Casellato Marco 01/1469 0 0 0,00

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 3 6 3 6 3 9 3 8 0 0 3 7 3 9 2 4 3 7 0 0

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 0 0 3 9 3 8 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 6 0 0

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 3 5 0 0 3 5 2 4 0 0 3 5 3 8 3 7 3 8 0 0

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 3 9 3 4 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 3 0 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 4 3 5 1 1 0 0 0 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barin Andrea 01/1882 23 56 2,43

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 18 46 2,56

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 20 42 2,10

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 14 20 1,43

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 14 12 0,86

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 4 1 0,25

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 3 0 0,00

Terza Freccia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 3 9 3 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 8 0 0 3 7 2 6

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 3 3 1 3 0 0 3 6 3 8 3 5 3 8 0 0 3 4 2 4

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 2 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 3 6 1 0 3 4 0 0 1 0 3 7

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Molon Serena (01/1993) 3 4 3 6 0 0 1 0 3 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 1 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 1 3

Quaglia Georges (01/2143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaglia  Simone (01/2394) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 20 50 2,50

Bacco Erik 01/2135 21 41 1,95

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 17 20 1,18

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 8 18 2,25

Molon Serena 01/1993 16 16 1,00

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 14 15 1,07

Quaglia Georges 01/2143 0 0 0,00

Quaglia  Simone 01/2394 0 0 0,00

Hashtag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 3 6 3 6 3 4 0 0 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 0 0 3 8

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 5 3 5 0 0 3 5

Cojocaru Cristian (01/1693) 2 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 2 1 1 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 3 1 3 3 3 4 0 0 3 2

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 3 1 3 0 0 0 0

Donà Michele (01/2069) 1 2 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Lazzari Davide (01/1676) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maniero Luca 01/1622 24 41 1,71

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 17 22 1,29

Cojocaru Cristian 01/1693 10 13 1,30

Coppo Federica 01/1621 21 13 0,62

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 10 11 1,10

Donà Michele 01/2069 4 8 2,00

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 8 3 0,38

Lazzari Davide 01/1676 2 1 0,50



Golden Darts G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parpagiola Marco (01/2161) 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 5 3 6 3 8 0 0 3 4 3 6 3 5

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 3 7 0 0 1 1 3 3 3 4 3 5 0 0 3 6 1 0 3 5

Menegon Riccardo (01/2162) 3 6 0 0 3 8 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 1 0

Pittarello Cristian (01/2155) 3 2 0 0 2 1 3 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parpagiola Marco 01/2161 24 48 2,00

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 20 31 1,55

Menegon Riccardo 01/2162 16 20 1,25

Pittarello Cristian 01/2155 13 13 1,00

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 11 6 0,55

Lain Ivan 01/1612 12 6 0,50


